
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

Po Box 1177

Brookfield, WI 53008

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

1223 River View Lane

Athens, WI 54411

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

(262) 378-2014

mark@fcgbuilds.comForward Construction Group (608) 365-1984Mark Golden

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 757-1030

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

office@jankegeneral.comJanke General Contractors, Inc. (715) 257-7901

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Contract 8085

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 252-4727Jane Rossing grossing@mge.com

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Steve Janke

tom@cprcontractors.comCPR INC

Brian Valley

Thomas 
Bonness Jr

Madison Gas and Electric

12/15/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8085

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

16500 W Rogers Drive

New Berlin, WI 53151

16500 W Rogers Drive

New Berlin, WI 53151

5626 woodland drive

waunakee, WI 53597

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

James Claeys mabromai@michels.usMichels Foundations, a division 
of Michels Corporation (262) 938-6060

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Pete Rustad prustad@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

(608) 255-9223

(608) 222-2247

Ben Koepsell bkoepsel@michels.usMichels Foundations, a division 
of Michels Corporation (262) 938-6060

Eric 
Christensen

(608) 222-3180

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.com

(608) 849-4113brian dohm bd@mobileglass.usmobile glass

Mega Rentals, Inc

Joe Culek

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657Ryan Bendixen

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

12/15/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8085

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Yahara Materials Nick Konopacki nick.konopacki@yahara.com (608) 849-4162

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226
105

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

12/15/2017


